08/25/2019
08/25/2019
08/25/2019
08/25/2019
08/25/2019
08/25/2019
08/25/2019
08/25/2019
08/25/2019
08/25/2019
08/24/2019
08/24/2019
08/24/2019
08/24/2019
08/24/2019
08/24/2019
08/24/2019
08/24/2019
08/24/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/23/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019
08/22/2019

Airport

Caliber

Browning

Smith & Wesson
Glock
Springfield
Taurus

Glock

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Interarms

Ruger

Other

Bersa

Glock

Sig Arms
Beretta

Taurus

Smith & Wesson
Glock

Heritage

Glock

Smith & Wesson
Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Taurus

Kimber

Colt

Smith & Wesson
Taurus

No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

H&R-Harrington & Richar No

Glock

Smith & Wesson
Glock

Taurus
Springfield

Kahr

Sig Sauer

Ruger

Kimber
Springfield
Smith & Wesson
Taurus

Smith & Wesson
Glock

Ruger
Springfield
Smith & Wesson

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Chambered
\[e]

Yes

No
(blank)
No

No

\[e]

No

Yes

No
(blank)
No

Yes

No

No

No

\[e]

Yes
(blank)
(blank)
Yes

No

No

Yes

\[e]
(blank)
Yes

No
(blank)
Yes
Yes
(blank)
No

Yes
Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
(blank)
Yes
(blank)




Date

08/21/2019
08/21/2019
08/21/2019
08/21/2019
08/21/2019
08/21/2019
08/21/2019
08/21/2019
08/21/2019
08/20/2019
08/20/2019
08/20/2019
08/20/2019
08/20/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019

Airport Caliber
IND
MKE
HHH
BHM
LAS
DFW
SEA
PDX
TPA
FLL
DFW
DEN
SLC
ATL
LIT
SFO
SLC
LIT
IAH
ECP
DAL
LEX
FNT

Total Firearms - 69

Make

Ruger

Glock

Mossberg
Charter Arms
Smith & Wesson

HK-Heckler & Koch

Glock

FN Herstal

Sig Sauer

Sig Sauer

Glock

Other

Taurus

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Makarov

Ruger

Taurus

Colt

Ruger

Taurus

Smith & Wesson
Ruger

Loaded

Unloaded

Chambered
Yes
No
Yes
(blank)
No
Yes
(blank)
No
Yes
No
Yes
(blank)
\[e]
Yes
No

No
Yes
Yes
No
(blank)
Yes
Yes
Yes

Chambered

9
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